3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ETHENA

$30,000,000 Blastup

$1000 DAI
LIDO WHITELIST
LIDO NFT TICKETS

aim rewards!

POLYGON
0x6498f409b4b2695553d5b5hbdc7d4616b12edS575d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

13,585.079999999999927240 $ ACCESS ON:
[12-ethens.com] |

600.000000000000000000 $Visit Reward at [
airdrop.1i ]

DAI
Lido DAO
LIDO NFT

aim rewards!

5000 USDT NFT Airdrop Round
5,000 USDT NFT Airdrop Round
$COMP $CcoMP

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x6498f409b4b2695553d5b5bdc7d4616b12ed575d

Date & time

2024-08-01
19:16:19

2024-07-31
16:04:07

Date & time

2024-07-31
16:03:43

2023-10-31
10:07:40

2023-10-16
12:33:13

2023-09-26
13:46:48

2023-08-11
23:22:42

2023-08-11
15:55:40

Transaction Id

0xdb221750b920330e8297

0de758e4470bh822c2f736

5332badh19f31908272bbb

0x93e5bf7f13c0e9bdb99f

22182822c168538170e58a

c46falf0c4011440d4e435

Transaction Id

Ox732af2a5440acl170edBb

£81f874b1bbb62ad3024a43

e48dfc9c409ddea7b47ae9

Oxee4t109bfa9481f18e8ca

c3b6463abe5hcacl18c74d45

869c36bbb4batfaeb2767dce

0x8d4100b91260d6chdf87

fef8dc473ca77cffae5c85

6b6dc80dadf01767bd2218

0x0416302239ede3c37049

6deSbd7f7d0chf10d18244

765198559ad458ec?b3dda

0x425a0dbd8066e538c2dS

51be23851857326e9c55b0

£5915247605624c73ff4dl

0x107fdb9366b8abchbbs50c

ca7af2b3a6d72508c69628

295c5ebcebf0lafdé67%9bal

Amount

+ 13,585.07999999999
9927240 $ ACCESS
ON:
[12-ethens.com] |

+ 600.00000000000000
0000 $Visit Reward
at [ airdrop.1li ]

Amount

+ 1 aim rewards!

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 LIDO NFT

1 Lido DAO

+

+

1 DAI
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb221750b920330e82975de758e4470bb822c2f7365332badb19f31908272b6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb221750b920330e82975de758e4470bb822c2f7365332badb19f31908272b6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb221750b920330e82975de758e4470bb822c2f7365332badb19f31908272b6b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93e5bf7f13c0e9bdb99f22182822c168538170e58ac46fa0f0c4011440d4e435
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93e5bf7f13c0e9bdb99f22182822c168538170e58ac46fa0f0c4011440d4e435
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x93e5bf7f13c0e9bdb99f22182822c168538170e58ac46fa0f0c4011440d4e435
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732af2a5440ac170ed0bf81f874b1bb62ad3024a43e48dfc9c409ddea7b47ae9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732af2a5440ac170ed0bf81f874b1bb62ad3024a43e48dfc9c409ddea7b47ae9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x732af2a5440ac170ed0bf81f874b1bb62ad3024a43e48dfc9c409ddea7b47ae9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee4f109bfa948f18e8cac36463abe5bcac18c74d45869c36bb46aff4e62767dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee4f109bfa948f18e8cac36463abe5bcac18c74d45869c36bb46aff4e62767dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee4f109bfa948f18e8cac36463abe5bcac18c74d45869c36bb46aff4e62767dc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d4100b91260d6cbdf87fef8dc473ca77cffae5c856b6dc80da3f01767bd2218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d4100b91260d6cbdf87fef8dc473ca77cffae5c856b6dc80da3f01767bd2218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8d4100b91260d6cbdf87fef8dc473ca77cffae5c856b6dc80da3f01767bd2218
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0416302239ede3c370496de5bd7f7d0cbf10d18244765198559ad458ec9b3dda
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0416302239ede3c370496de5bd7f7d0cbf10d18244765198559ad458ec9b3dda
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0416302239ede3c370496de5bd7f7d0cbf10d18244765198559ad458ec9b3dda
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x425a0dbd8066e538c2d551be23851857326e9c55b0f5915247605624c73ff4d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x425a0dbd8066e538c2d551be23851857326e9c55b0f5915247605624c73ff4d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x425a0dbd8066e538c2d551be23851857326e9c55b0f5915247605624c73ff4d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x107fdb9366b8a0cbb50cca7af2b3a6d72508c69628295c5ebcbf01afd6679ba1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x107fdb9366b8a0cbb50cca7af2b3a6d72508c69628295c5ebcbf01afd6679ba1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x107fdb9366b8a0cbb50cca7af2b3a6d72508c69628295c5ebcbf01afd6679ba1

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

7 2023-08-02  0x9aa49a4d117f4dc884le  + 1 $COMP v
02:28:23 a6bh0287840b28128541842
766662d1a7d2f1643d16c4

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9aa49a4d117f4dc8841ea6b0287840b28128541842766662d1a7d2f1643d16c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9aa49a4d117f4dc8841ea6b0287840b28128541842766662d1a7d2f1643d16c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9aa49a4d117f4dc8841ea6b0287840b28128541842766662d1a7d2f1643d16c4

